FEATURES
• Pipe size range 50-250mm Ø
• Mild Steel construction
• Body painted with zinc plated studs and
nuts
• Covers wide surface area. Size indicated
on clamp
• Tool can be left in on pipe to give added
protection
• Common size 19mm hex ratchet flats
• Reusable or sacrificial
P I O N E E R S  I N  A U T O M A T I C  B U T T  F U S I O N
RE-ROUNDING TOOLS
A cost effective clamp, for re-rounding
of polyethylene pipe after emergency
repair squeeze offs. Can also be used
on oval pipe caused by pipe storage -
stacked or coiled.
Post Squeeze Off Re-Rounding Clamps
Post Squeeze Off Re-Rounding Clamps
RE-ROUNDING TOOLS
ID Size (mm) Code L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) Weight (kg)
50 RRC50 200 110 105 2.8
55 RRC55 200 116 108 2.9
63 RRC63 200 122 112 3.0
75 RRC75 200 135 118 3.5
90 RRC90 200 148 125 3.5
110 RRC110 200 173 142 5.6
125 RRC125 200 1856 149 5.5
140 RRC140 200 205 157 5.5
160 RRC160 200 227 167 7.5
180 RRC180 200 240 187 6.8
200 RRC200 200 265 199 9.3
225 RRC225 200 291 225 11.5
250 RRC250 200 320 237 12.0
Woodside Fusion Ltd.
Woodside House, 4 Brooklands Way, Dinnington,
Sheffield, S25 2JZ T: +44 (0)1909 499499 | E:
sales@woodside.uk woodside.uk